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Ting-Wei Hsieh
Jo-Hua Hung
Atiruj Winaicharoenchai

         Sunrise Golf & Country Club

 TPE1 

THA1 3 4 34 66 70 1363 4 5 5 3 44 4 4 6 36 3

66 135

2 -8 4 3 4 3 4

3 3 4 4 33 6933 4

R1 R2 Total

Round 2 Score　                                                       　　　   　Foursome　　                                                                　　　24 August 2016

1   -9 4 3 3

Pos Player toPar

2 4 6 33 3 4 4 4 5

Pajaree Anannarukarn
Karandeep Kochhar
Diksha Dagar
Min-kyu Kim
Min-ji Park
Ekpharit Wu
Thitapa Pakdeesettakul
Yuki Ikeda
Riri Sadoyama
Seong-hyeon Kim
Hee-jung Lim
Keita Nakajima
Mone Inami
Jakub Hrinda
Sarah Hricikova

 THA1 

 IND1 

KOR2 

 THA2 

 JPN1 

KOR1 

 JPN2 

440 45T9 77 1432 4 5 37 66  -1 4 4 5 EGA2 

4 54 3 4 5 33 3

3 5 6 42 5 4 4 7

37 72 70 1423 4 5 4 5 4

72 142

T6   -2 4 3 3 3 4

4 3 3 5 37 7035 4 5 4 5 43 4 4 3 3 5T6   -2 5 4 4

T6   -2 5 4 4 4 5

536 4

4 4 6 4 5

5

6 4 4 5 41 4

5 73 1413 3 6 37 68

4 4 39 62 80 1424

  -3 5 3 5

4 5 374 4 4 5 35 3

3 4 5 42 4 5 3 4

66 72 1384 4 5 4 5 3

71 137

4   -6 4 3 4 3 4

5 3 4 4 36 6635 3 3 5 5 42 5 4 4 4 53   -7 4 3 4

3 4 34 66 70 1363 4 5 5 3 44 4 4 6 36 32   -8 4 3 4 3 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36

R1 R2 TotalPos Player toPar

Luis Miguel Castro
Harmie Nicole Constantino
Kai-Jen Tsai
Tsai-Ching Tseng
Jediah Morgan
Kathryn Norris
Yin Ho Yue
Ying Tung Queenie Lai
Ira Christian Alido
Kristine Torralba
Adrien Dumont de Chassart
Elina Saksa
Henry Spring
Amelia Garvey

 NZL1 

 PHI1 

 TPE3 

 AUS1 

HKG2 

 PHI2 

5 4 415 5 5 5 39 6 69 80 1494 4 5 4 5 4

78 148

T16   5 5 4 4 2 4

5 3 5 6 43 7035 5 4 4 5 63 4 3 4 4 615   4 4 3 4 EGA1 

14   2 3 3 4 4 4

437 4

4 5 5 4 4

4

4 4 3 5 34 6

13 74 1452 4 5 37 71

4 5 40 72 74 1463

  1 4 3 3

4 6 385 4 3 5 35 4

4 5 5 43 4 5 5 6

71 73 1444 4 5 4 4 3

73 143

12   E 4 3 5 2 4

4 3 4 5 38 7035 4 4 4 6 43 4 4 5 4 5T9   -1 3 2 5

T9   -1 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 45 4 4 4 37 4 4 5 36 70 73 1433

y
Yu-Wei Chan
Jie-En Lin
Jye Pickin
Gabriela Ruffels
Lim Beng Keat
Winnie Ng Yu Xuan
Eid Adel Meftah (BRN)
Hsuan Chen (TPE)
Gabriel Hansel Hari
Valdisa Andov
Muhammad Afif Bin Muhammad Fat
Natasha Andrea Oon
Ali Mohamed Alkowari (BRN)
Tzu-Yu Chou (TPE)

 MAS2 

 INT2 

 TPE2 

 AUS2 

 MAS1 

 INT1 

 INA2 

81 1537 3 3 7 41 7240 4 4 4 5 43 4 4 5 5 5T21   9 3 5 6

T21   9 4 4 5 3 4

439 3

5 5 8 3 5

7

7 3 4 6 40 3

T21 77 1533 4 5 38 76

4 5 42 71 82 1534

  9 3 3 5

4 5 435 4 4 5 36 4

3 4 6 63 4 5 3 6

73 79 1524 6 5 5 7 3

79 151

20   8 3 3 4 3 5

5 4 3 5 38 7241 4 3 4 5 54 4 5 5 4 519   7 5 3 6

18   6 4 3 4 4 6

435 4

3 5 5 4 4

6

5 5 4 5 40 4

T16 78 1496 5 7 43 71

3 5 37 73 77 1504

  5 4 3 3 3 4 5 53 5 4 3 4
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In
4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 36 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 36

R1 R2 TotalPos Player toPar

Rashad Al Harthy (OMA)
Yi-Ting Chou (TPE)
Sho Wai Wu
Xin Yi Wang
Manav Bais
Sifat Sagoo
Seth Abrahamson
Kana Bangs
Aqil Widyantoro
Gabriella Lynne
Tommy Tan
Nicole Mok
Mohammad Abdul Kader
Rifat Ara Maliha

 INA1 

 SIN1 

 BAN1 

 INT3 

HKG1 

 IND2 

GUM1 

30   33 4 4 4 4 5

447 6

5 5 8 4 5

6

6 5 7 6 45 4

29 90 1684 5 5 43 78

5 6 47 85 92 1775

  24 5 3 6

6 5 435 3 4 7 41 5

4 5 6 43 11 5 3 5

82 84 1664 5 6 4 5 3

88 162

28   22 5 4 4 3 6

6 4 5 6 43 7445 3 5 4 7 34 5 6 8 4 627   18 5 3 4

26   13 4 4 4 3 5

439 5

3 5 5 4 5

5

5 4 5 7 41 4

T24 79 1543 6 5 40 75

5 5 40 76 81 1574

  10 3 3 9

5 5 395 4 4 5 39 4

3 4 5 52 4 4 5 4

76 78 1543 4 5 4 5 4T24   10 5 4 5 3 4

Mohamed Al Hajeri
Reema Al Heloo
Mohammad Towsif Bari
Nasima Akhter
Vagi James
Natalie Mok
Mohammed Saeed Abdulla
Tara Al Marzooqi
Jaycue Vales
Kalina Sunga

 UAE1 

 BAN2 

 PNG1 

109 1936 4 8 7 60 8449 9 5 6 10 54 7 6 5 4 6T34   49 5 5 7GUM2 

T34   49 6 3 5 3 6

552 5

7 4 8 7 7 UAE2 

11

5 6 6 6 46 6

102 1925 6 6 50 90

6 6 54 93 100 1933

33   48 5 5 4

5 8 517 4 4 10 55 6

4 5 9 53 8 6 5 5

85 106 1915 5 3 7 6 6

100 191

T31   47 4 7 7 5 7

4 4 5 7 51 9149 4 4 7 9 73 6 6 7 6 6T31   47 5 3 7
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